
POOL BAR
& SHISHA LOUNGE
BEVERAGE

UP IN THE AIR     60
aperol | earl grey infused gin | earl grey syrup | peach puree

RED CARD      60
aperol | mix berry infused gin | lychee liqueur
grapefruit juice | passion fruit

SINNERS

APEROL SPRITZ     54
aperol | sparkling wine | soda water

RASPBERRY SPRITZ     60
chambord | white wine | raspberry puree | soda water

BRITS SPRITZ      60
pimm’s | sparkling wine | cucumber | mint

LET’S GET FIZZICAL

PINA COLADA     52
rum | pineapple juice | coconut cream | coconut syrup

MIAMI VICE      54
rum | pineapple juice | strawberry puree | coconut cream 

BAHAMA MAMA     54
rum | coconut rum | pineapple juice
orange juice | grenadine

ORANGE FEELS TROPICALS

BOTTLES      42
heineken | budweiser | sol | becks | peroni | almaza

FROM THE TAP
heineken       45
stella       48

SOFTIES      22
pepsi | diet pepsi | 7 Up | diet 7 Up | mirinda
gingerale | tonic water | soda

SMOOTHIES      39
raspberry love | strawberry split | caribbean kiss |
mango paradise

FRESH JUICES                                28

COFFEE
espresso | double espresso          20/24
americano | latte | cappuccino | flat white    24

TEAS       24
     
WATER
Harrogate still             25/35
Harrogate Sparkling           25/35

HOPS

CLASSIC | PASSION FRUIT | STRAWBERRY  52
MOJITO & CAIPIROSKA 

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fee & 5% VAT

Bombay Sapphire 
Hendricks
Tanqueray 10
Monkey 47
Beefeater Pink
Roku
Gin Mare

45
54
60
72
45
65
54

750
1100
1150
1290
850

1250
1100

GIN

Stolichnaya Premium
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Absolut Blue
Beluga

45
64
60
50
65

750
1350
1250
950

1350

VODKA

30 ML BOTTLE

Sailor Jerry
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Havana Club 7 Añejo
Cachaça Germana

50
45
50
55
50

850
750
850

1100
950

RUM

Jose Cuervo Silver
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron XO Cafe
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Añejo

45
58
65
55
70
74
90

750
1150
1250
950

1550
1700
1900

TEQUILA

Hennessey VS
Hennessey VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Torres 10
Pisco 1615

55
65
70
45
50

1050
1250
1550

950
950

COGNAC / BRANDY

Johnny Walker Red Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Jameson
Chivas Regal 12
Chivas Regal 18
Glenfiddich 12
The Macallan 12
The Macallan 18
Glenmorangie Original
Jack Daniels Old No.7
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit Rye
Makers Mark

45
58
50
50
95
60
70

180
58
50
60
55
60

750
1100
950
950

2100
1150
1300
4200
950
950

1250
950

1200

WHISKEY



WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE
Moët & Chandon Impérial, Brut
Laurent Perrier La Cuvée, Brut NV
Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV  
Dom Perignon, Brut 2008

France
France
France
France

850
850

1500
2800

SPARKLING
Da Luca Sparkling Rosé  
Conté Fosco Sparkling Brut
Zonin 1821 Prosecco, Brut

Italy
Italy
Italy

50
48

235
215
275

BUBBLY COUNTRY OF ORIGIN GLASS 150ML BOTTLE 750ML

WHITE
Wilderness Bay, Chenin Blanc 
Emotivo Pinot Grigio, Lombardy IGT
Eve, Charles Smith, Chardonnay
Oxford Landing, Sauvignon Blanc
Dr. Loosen, Riesling
Dog Point, Sauvignon Blanc
Villa Antinori Biamco, Toscana IGT
Antinori Pian Delle Vigne, Brunello Di -
Montalcino DOCG

South Africa
Italy
USA
Australia
Germany
New Zealand
Italy
Italy

45
55
70
55

195
265
340
280
345
440
315
825

RED
Cuvée Spéciale Rouge, Barton & Guestier
Santa Julia, Malbec
Ruffino Chianti DOCG
Oxford Landing, Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz
M.Chapoutier Côtes du Rhône Rouge 'Belleruche'
Beaujolais, Georges Duboeuf

France
Argentina
Italy
Australia
France
France

45
50
60
55

195
245
295
265
315
345

ROSE
Pink As Flamingo, Pinot Grigio
M De Minuty, Provence
Matua, Pinot Noir

Italy
France
New Zealand

45 195
315
345

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fee & 5% VAT


